P0200005140Z

| (Requestor's Name) | | | | | | |
|---|------------------|-------------|--|--|--|--|
| (Address) | | | | | | |
| (Ad | dress) | | | | | |
| (Cit | y/State/Zip/Phon | e #) | | | | |
| PICK-UP | ☐ WAIT | MAIL | | | | |
| (Bu | siness Entity Na | me) | | | | |
| (Document Number) | | | | | | |
| Certified Copies | _ Certificate: | s of Status | | | | |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |

Office Use Only



300106175273

08/27/09--01007--004 **35.00



Achange Thurs 8-28-09

COVER LETTER

| TO: | CO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations | | | | | | |
|---|---|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| SUBJI | ECT: | A PRO VID | EO, INC. | | | | |
| DOCU | MENT NUN | iber: P02 | 2000051402 | | | | |
| The en | closed Statem | ent of Change of Registered Offi | ce/Agent and fee are submitted for filing. | | | | |
| Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | GREG SCRIVENER Name of Contact Person | | | | | | |
| | | Name of C | ontact Person | | | | |
| | | A PRO V | IDEO, INC. | | | | |
| | _ | | Company | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | _ | | BLVD., SUITE 240 | | | | |
| | | Ad | dress | | | | |
| | | , | | | | | |
| | - | TAMPA City/State | FL 33606 and Zip Code | | | | |
| | | City/State | and Zip Code | | | | |
| | | GREG@APR | OVIDEO.COM future annual report notification) | | | | |
| | ł | E-mail address: (to be used for | future annual report notification) | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| Forfur | ther formati | on concerning this matter, please | call: | | | | |
| ထုံ | GR GR | on concerning this matter, please EG SCRIVENER e of Contact Person | at (813) 221-7490 | | | | |
| | Name | e of Contact Person | at (813) 221-7490 Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number | | | | |
| F., 75. | GREG SCRIVENER at (813) 221-7490 Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number Enclosed \$35.00 check made payable to the Department of State. Mailing Address: Amendment Section Street Address: Amendment Section | | | | | | |
| Enclos | Enclosed is 4,335.00 check made payable to the Department of State. | | | | | | |
| | 20.7 | Mailing Address | Street Address: | | | | |
| 22 | ٠,٢ | Amendment Section | Amendment Section | | | | |
| | • | Division of Corporations | Division of Corporations | | | | |
| | | P.O. Box 6327 | Clifton Building | | | | |
| | | Tallahassee, FL 32314 | 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 | | | | |



August 17, 2009

GREG SCRIVENER A PRO VIDEO, INC. 442 W. KENNEDY BLVD., SUITE 240 TAMPA, FL 33606

SUBJECT: A PRO VIDEO, INC. Ref. Number: P02000051402

We have received your document for A PRO VIDEO, INC., however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please return your **document** along with a **check** or **money order** made payable to the Department of State for \$35.00.

If you have any questions concerning this matter, please either respond in writing or call (850) 245-6905.

Thelma Lewis
Document Specialist Supervisor

Letter Number: 209A00027908

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS

| statement of change | is submitted for a corpo | ration organized u | 7.1508, or 617.1508, Flori Inder the laws of the State gent, or both, in the State | of FLORIDA | | |
|--|--|--|--|--------------------------|--|--|
| | orporation: A PRO \ | - | | <i>y</i> 1 101 1010. | | |
| | ce address: 442 W. KE | |)., SUITE 240 | | | |
| TAMPA, FL 3 | 0000 | | | | | |
| 3. The mailing addre | | | | | | |
| 4. Date of incorporat | ion/qualification: | 05/09/02 | Document number: | P02000051402 | | |
| | eet address of the current nt of State: (If resigned, | | nd registered office on file | with the | | |
| GF | REG SCRIVENER | | | | | |
| · <u>20</u> | 201 E. KENNEDY BLVD., SUITE 950 | | | | | |
| TA | MPA, FL 33602 | | | 3. 8 | | |
| 6. The name and stre (if changed): | et address of the new re | gistered agent (if c | hanged) and /or registered | 1 office PH 4:1 | | |
| GF | REG SCRIVENER | | | | | |
| 44 | 2 W. KENNEDY BL | | | FLO F. I | | |
| TA | MDA EL 22606 | P.O. Box NOT accept | zable | RICK - | | |
| | MPA, FL 33606 | | | | | |
| The street address o as changed will be i | f its registered office and dentical. | nd the street addre | ess of the business office | of its registered agent, | | |
| Such change was au authorized by the bo | thorized by resolution operation of the corporation | duly adopted by i has been notified | ts board of directors or by in writing of the change | an officer so | | |
| enature of a | an officer of director | <u> </u> | GREGORY C SCRI | | | |
| I hereby accept the a I further agree to co of my duties, and I a document is being fi | annointment as register | ns of all statutes r cept the obligation change in the reg | ee to act in this capacity, elative to the proper and n of my position as regis istered office address, I h | | | |
| /dy | of Registered Agent | | 08/12/0 | 9 | | |
| If signing on behalf | of Registered Agent of an entity: | | Date | | | |
| | S SCRIVENER or Printed Name | | | | | |

* * * FILING FEE: \$35.00 * * *